
ACHIZITIE PRODUSE

I.D.: 57446162

Data publicarii	28.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.021,93 RON - 1.021,93 RON

Descriere: BANDA IZOLAT 3X2.521=7.5630,MENGINA 1=138,655,SARMA LEGAT ZN 4.3X5.8823=25.2941,SARMA GARD 1.50-10ML1=92,4369,REBLA 1=16.8067,ARACHET 1=8,4033,MANUSI 6X3,3613=20,1680,MANUSI 13X5.8823=76,47,ELECTROZI 4X14,2857=57,1428,SORT SUDURA 1=52.1,VINCLU REGLABIL 1=69,7478,SFORA 6X2,521=15,126,DIBLU+HOLTS 10X50 50X0,2521=12,6050,HOLT 4X35 200X0.0840=16.8067,PLACA PERFORATA 20X5.8823=117,647,VAR PRAF 1=10.084,LACAT 1=5.0420,BURGHIU 6,5,6.5,7,7.5,8,8.5,9,5,10 1=158,4033,ELECTROZI 3,2 BAZICI 4X14,2857=57,1428,ELECTROZI 2,5 4,5X14,2857=64,2857
